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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

1  Katie Parkins Tillsonburg SC
2 Alyssa Haineault Silver Blades (ON) SC
3 Alyson Hegan Orono FSC Inc.
4 Annie Johnston Whitby FSC
5  Danielle Sparrow Newmarket FSC
6  Chloe Stewart Lindsay FSC
7 Mackenzie O Grady Woodville FSC
8  lillian Stuart Granite Club
9  Megan Lee South River FSC
10 Carolyn Zhu Unionville SC
11  Lydia Xia Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
12 Faith Taylor Sk8 Georgian Bay
13 Veronica Predescu Dundas FSC
14  Therese De Filippis Non-Skate Canada Club
15 Zoie Wells Port Credit FSC
Donna Fedorkow
—
SKATECAMNADA Date:  25-Nov-2018

Super Series - KIS

Georgina Ice Palace, Keswick, ON
November 23, 2018 to November 25, 2018
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10:46:49AM

STAR 6 Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary
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Points

22.22
20.70
19.90
18.84
18.57
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18.08
17.86
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16.61
15.26
14.62
14.60
13.37

6.62

Breanne Frankish
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